www.bb-elec.com |
Cellular Router - EVDO/CDMA, UMTS/GSM
Spectre™ RT3G-300-x Series
Built for plug-and-play simplicity with extensive remote management,
deployment and customization options, the Spectre 3G cellular industrial
router is used to wirelessly connect Ethernet equipment and other devices
to the Internet or intranet. It creates secure connections in locations where
cable connections are impractical. The standard configuration includes a

from B&B’s existing library, including Modbus gateway, dynamic routing
protocols and secure VPNs.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL
NUMBER WI-FI ETHERNET
10/100 USB I/0 RS-232 RS-422/
RS-485
I/0 INPUT/
OUTPUT
RT3G-300-W √ 1 1 1
RT3G-310-W √ 2 1 1
RT3G-320-W √ 1 1 1 1
RT3G-330-W √ 1 1 1 1
RT3G-340-W √ 1 1 1 1
RT3G-300 1 1 1
RT3G-302 1 1 1 1
RT3G-304 1 1 1 1
RT3G-310 2 1 1
RT3G-311 3 1 1
RT3G-322 1 1 1 2
RT3G-324 1 1 1 1 1
RT3G-330 1 1 1 1
PRODUCT FEATURES
MECHANICAL DIAGRAM - WIFI MODELS
 1.7 in (42 m
m
)
 4.5 in (113 mm)
AUX
ACCESSORIES - optional
MDR-20-24   24VDC, 20W, 1A Power Supply
C5UMB3FBG Category 5E Cable, UTP, 1 m (3 ft), Beige
C5UMB10FBL Category 5E Cable, UTP, 3 m (10 ft), Blue
TRAB806/17103P Cellular Antenna, Multi-Band, Low Profile
RT3G-ANT001 3G Cellular Antenna, Penta-Band, Right-Angle SMA
RT3G-ANT002 3G Cellular Antenna, Penta-Band, Magnetic Mount SMA
USA, Canada. Check with your local distributor for availability and options.
1.7 in (42 m
m
)